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ISIN: CA8849038085

Overview
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Price
167.33 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -0.56%(-0.95)

CA8849038085
TRI

NYSE

usD

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
70,214 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

150.00 USD (100)
172.00 USD (100)
167.64 USD
167.92 USD
166.48 USD
168.28 USD
167.163327 USD
692,715
115,794,869.20
11,199

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=45772599
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8849038085&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2631eb9297de966eb9da1d605a63cb3bd41537caa2f6567d5eab29e6d0304254&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f9cbeb13c1d3b8549&time=1718632145&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f16c8cd38a8a4e8ad0829c3d94bcf0716ac5a9bfefe1eb298fe18418d9819661&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c4bfedf5491ff825a&time=1718632145&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=399f2a06dc8e1c3df825993173f4cac7ee953bbb8a35d7f266ef72939e176202&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6f09f21d911b9f345&time=1718632145&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12ced7d69138b393b161f3a8e1c0b8fda2034499e4362f74aee08523739cce59&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=11f1dd144f092f6bd&time=1718632145&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c23aab822682aae255ed58a6e72658a3a784fca0e9908c12df69924443de115&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9ff2692fd1fb292cb&time=1718632145&tool=RSC

THOMSON REUTERS CORP.

Details

2024/06/14 22:00:01

Price

167.33 USD

Difference ©  -0.56%(-0.95)
General attributes
ISIN CA8849038085
Symbol TRI
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Media / Entertainment /

Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 70,214 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 150.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 172.00 USD (100)
Open 167.64 USD
High 167.92 USD
Low 166.48 USD
Close (prev. day) 168.28 USD
VWAP 167.163327 USD
Volume (pcs) 692,715
Trading volume 115,794,869.20
Number of trades 11,199
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +17.78% +30.18% +86.42%
Perf (abs.) +23.65  +36.31 +72.62
Beta 0.93 0.77 0.80
Volatility  18.15 18.60 19.51
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for THOMSON REUTERS CORP.

169.36 USD (369,363
169.92 USD (373,986
159.22 USD (342,463
143.56 USD (345,308
176.03 USD (2024/05/24
142.80 USD (2024/01/11
176.03 USD (2024/05/24
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
117.46 USD (2023/10/27)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:02 156.30 EUR
14

Toronto Stock 2024/06/ 22:00 229.65 CAD

Exchange 14

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 17:49 155.85 EUR
14

NYSE 2024/06/ 22:00 167.33 USD
14

Munich 2024/06/ 08:00 156.35 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

143.89 2,349

0.00 9

115.79 11,199
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CA8849038085
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32293157
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99287
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99287
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=77865516
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18031
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London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

14

2024/06/
14

2024/06/
14

2024/06/
14

2024/06/
14

2024/06/
14

15:30

08:03

08:07

19:31

20:22

230.69 CAD

156.30 EUR

156.40 EUR

155.80 EUR

156.10 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=237864284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=237864284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678418
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=239087345

THOMSON REUTERS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

THOMSON REUTERS CORP.

Times Square 3 10036 New York, NY
Telefon: +1 646 223 4000

Fax: -
E-mail:

investor.relations@thomsonreuters.com
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i THOMSON REUTERS

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Steve Hasker

Brian
Peccarelli

David Wong
Kirsty Roth

Mary Alice
Vuicic
Michael
Eastwood

Shawn
Malhotra

Thomas Kim

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

David Thomson
William Clark
Barry Salzberg
David Binet
Deanna
Oppenheimer
Elizabeth Wilson
Kim Rivera

Kirk Arnold

Kirk
Koenigsbauer
LaVerne Council
Michael Daniels

Peter Thomson

Simon Paris

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:investor.relations@thomsonreuters.com
mailto:investor.relations@thomsonreuters.com
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